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(42) =L e #E A

1 9:48:29.833
2 1:57.203 9:50:27.036
3 1:58.507 +1.304 9:52:25.543
4 2:00.457 +3.254 9:54:26.000
5 2:01.613 +4.410 9:56:27.613
6 2:02.111 +4.908 9:58:29.724

(21) M =
1 9:48:48.487
2 2:13.083 +2.048 9:51:01.570
3 2:12.444 +1.409 9:53:14.014
4 2:11.456 +0.421 9:55:25.470
5 2:11.035 9:57:36.505
6 2:12.197 +1.162 9:59:48.702

(122) tE =~ K f23

1 9:48:53.264

2:13.763 +0.713 9:51:07.027
3 2:15.594 +2.544 9:53:22.621
4 2:16.390 +3.340 9:55:39.011
5 2:16.520 +3.470 9:57:55.531
6 2:13.050 10:00:08.581

(111) Kg s

1 9:48:48.132
2 2:13.312 +1.659 9:51:01.444
3 2:11.653 9:53:13.097
4 2:11.886 +0.233 9:55:24.983
5 2:37.716 +26.063 9:58:02.699
6 2:22.115 +10.462 10:00:24.814
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